PRESSURE GAUGE
Highly visible displayHighly visible display
Best for integrated gas system
Features
External diameter 20mm. Easily installable fitting block
Highly visible display by LED (3&1/2 digit)
Rotable display part (90°step, 270° full travel)
Wide combination of output types
(switch, current or voltage) available
Integrally welded structure of sensing chip and fitting block
Compatible with CE marking
Model Number Designation
Series name
Rated pressure
Pressure Reference / Rated analog out put range
G : Gauge pressure (Positive) / 0MPa Rated pressure
R : Gauge pressure (Compound) / -0.1MPa Rated pressure
Fitting block spec.
1.5 inches W-Seal
1.125 inches W-Seal
output specification
SW Nothing
SW Two outputs (NPN open collector)
SW Two outputs (PNP open collector)
SW One output   (NPN open collector)
Voltage  output (1
SW One output   (PNP open collector)
Voltage  output (1
SW One output   (NPN open collector)
Voltage  output (4
SW One output   (PNP open collector)
Voltage  output (4
Output specification Rated Pressure